1. LASSERRE. P.
2. KISCHKEWITZ.
3. KUCERA. K.
4, CALVELLI. M.
5. PAVEL, A,
6. BERTOLINI. M.
7. GISBERT. J.
8. ENQUIST. T.
9., GOOSENS. K.
10, MANOLA, M.
11.UNTERBERGER.
12.KASCAC. F.
KNOWLE. d.
NAVARRA. M.
15.,CORRETJAL A,
HANQUEZ. J.
TAUMA. O,
18,BIACHTI. M.
MANAI, S.
MANTA. L.
MEDVEDEV. A,

PRCHLIK. 0.

UNDER 16 BOYS SINGLES RANKING 1990,

Je

SKRZYPCZAK. A.

24,JO0HANSSCN,., T,
25.,VEGLIO. F.
26 ,FRESE. H.
VAN HERCK. J.
KALAJO. R.
SBARDELLATT.
30.,BTLIS. G.
FERNANDEZ. M.

JANDA, T,

S.

SCHIEBSLING. T.

FRANCE.
FRANCE.
CZECH.
ITALY.
ROUMANTA.
ITALY,
SPAIN.
SWEDEN,
BELGIUM,
YUGO.
AUSTRIA.
CZECH.
AUSTRIA
ITALY
SPATN
FRANCE
FRANCE
ITALY
Switz.
SWITZ
U.S5.5.R.
CZECH,
POLAND
SWEDEN
SWITZ
GERMANY
BELGIUM
FINLAND

ITALY

SPAIN

CZECH

AUSTRIA

235
210
170
155
150

140

120
115
110
105

100

B8O

70
65
60

55



34.

38.

39

43.

45.

43.

56,

DALGAARD, D.
DOYLE. S.
RADULESCU, A.
WAGNER. M.
MARTINEZ. J.S.
BENDSTRUP.J.
NACKE. M.
RICHARDSON. A,
SABIN. L.
GEORGESCU. T.
VUJIC,. B.
BOERHORST. I.
VANGARSSE. C.
LEINER. S.
LANDBERG. J.
BRAGADO. 4.
BALDAS. S.
DUFOUR. P.
DREEKMAN,. R,
MAILLET. B.
PASQUIEZ, P.
SCHOLTEN . R,
ANDERSSON. S.
BAILEY. dJ.
BECKER. M.
DESHAYS. S.
ESCHAUER. W,
GELANYI. 5.
GONCALVES. V.
HECHT. G.
HILONER. K.

KOHLMANN ., M.

2.

DENMARK

IRELAND

ROUMANTA

GERMANY

SPATN

DERMARK

GERMANY

GHEAT BRIT.

GREAT BRIT,

ROUMANIA

YUGO.

HOLLAND

BELGIUM

AUSTRIA

SWEDEN

SPATN

ITALY
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
HOLLAND
SWEDEN
GREAT BRIT.
GERMANY
FRANCE
AUSTRIA
HUNGARY
PORTUGAL
GERMAWY
GERMANY

GERMANY

50

45
40

30

25

20



56. KAFELNIKOV,. E.
LOUSTALOT. J.
LIUKKO. V.
LIMBART. C,
MAVARRA, M,
MUELLENBACH. R.
MARTINEZ. O.
PENNISI. L.
80R0C. C.

VELASCO. J.

U.5.5.R. 20
FRANCE.

FINLAND

GERMANY

ITALY

GERMANY

SPATN .

ITALY

GREAT BRIT.

SPATN,





